Rang Concurrent(s)

1 Juliette Croussette
Marianne Thibault

Gabrielle Fraser

Sarah Choquette
Marianne Riopel

No b wN

Alexandra Cloutier
Marianne Lévesque

Invitation Pierrette Vaillant-Pierre 2018

Rosemere

5 janvier 2018 au 7 janvier 2018
STAR 5 Women (13 ans et plus Gr.4 Evé. 129) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Blainville / Ste-Thérése
Blainville / Ste-Thérése

Mont-Laurier
L'Assomption

Ste-Anne-des-Plaines

Berthierville

Boisbriand

—

SKATECANADA

Claudia Baron

Date:

7-janv.-2018 15:08:26

Région

LO
LO
LO
LN
LO
LN
LO

Claude Latour

——

Points

14.60
14.30
14.20
13.72
11.33

9.87

8.64

PATINAGECANADY



